
 

  
 
 

IOC Athlete Career Programme - Contacts 

Country Title Name Surname e-mail address 

Argentina Ms Julia Garisoain julia.garisoain@enard.org.ar  
Australia Ms Kylie Algie Kylie.Algie@olympics.com.au  
Belgium Mr Pascal Dufourny p.dufourny@olympic.be  
Brazil Mr Soraya Lida Carvalho Soraya.Carvalho@cob.org.br  
Canada Mr Jeremiah Brown jbrown@olympic.ca 

Chile Ms Maria Eliana Fuentes mfuentes@coch.cl  
China Mr Jia Qing acp@olympic.cn 

China Ms Wang  Qin acp@olympic.cn  
China Mr Frank Sun buknow@163.com 

Colombia NOC Mr. Elquin Andres Infante Martinez einfante@coc.org.co 

Czech Republic Mr Petr  Koukal koukal@olympic.cz 

Denmark Mr Magnus Wonsyld mawo@teamdanmark.dk 

Finland Mr Markus Kalmari markus.kalmari@noc.fi  
France Mr Nicolas Doyen nicolasdoyen@cnosf.org  
Germany Mr Sven Baumgartner baumgarten@dosb.de 

Hong-Kong Mr Sam Wong samwong@hkolympic.org 

Italy Mr Kelum Asanka Perera  perera@crickitalia.org  
Italy Ms Mara Santangelo maratennis@yahoo.it  
Mexico Mr. Carlos Cisneros ccisneros@com.org.mx  
Mexico Mr. Enrique Villagran enriquevillagran@com.org.mx  
New Zealand Mr Nathan Twaddle nathan.twaddle@hpsnz.org.nz  
Norway Ms Tonje Hinze tonje.hinze@olympiatoppen.no  
Peru Mr Alonso   de la Guerra altadireccion@coperu.org 

Portugal Mr Susana Feitor susanafeitor.cao@gmail.com  
Russia Mr Mikhail  Maluga m.malyuga@olympic.com  
Serbia (& SC) Mr Miloš Milenković milos.milenkovic@oks.org.rs  
Singapore Mr Chris Chan chrischan@snoc.org.sg  
Slovakia  Mr Boris Demeter demeter@olympic.sk  
Slovenia Mr Žiga Dobnikar Ziga.Dobnikar@Olympic.si 

Spain Mr Alfredo Gomez agomez@coe.es  
Sweden Ms Carina Skoog Carina.Skoog@sok.se 

Switzerland  Mr Patrick Bruggmann patrick.bruggmann@swissolympic.ch 

Taiwan Mr Sam Yang sam@tpe-olympic.org.tw 

UK Ms Jenny Cripps Jenny.Cripps@TeamGB.com  
Ukraine Ms Anna Sorokina anna.sorokina@noc-ukr.org  
USA Ms Leslie Klein leslie.klein@usoc.org 
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